Cat. 1,2

1 HUDRISIER Antonin
2 LETUE Jérémy

3 ROGER Francis

4 PEYRE Jéréme

5 BITSCH Julien

6 RICHARD Guillaume
7 LANET Rémi

8 LEMAIRE Nicolas

9 DELMAS Olivier

10 DELMAS Théo

11 THOMAS Jacky

12 NICOMETTE Vincent
13  DUBAND Régis

14  MALBREIL Eric

15  PLANAS Christophe

16  FIEU Stéphane

17  WRIGHT Robert

18  SOUBIE Guillaume

19 MANSAS Jean-Luc

20 CHABAUD Jean-Francois
21  BERLAN Henri

22  SAINT-MACARY Stéphane
23  SERRA Sébastien

24  MOURLANETTE Pierre
25 OYARSABAL J-Philippe
26 MARTINEZ Emmanuel
27 SAKIROFF Emmanuel
28 PENOT Xavier

29  VERDONCKT Benjamin
30 JALADEAU Artus
AB  DRUSIAN Ludovic
AB  CARILLO Frédéric
AB  LAFORME Gabin
AB  MOURLANETTE Jean

CHALLENGE :
Cat. 4

1 GADENNE Alain

2 GONZALVEZ Laurent
3 PUERTA Angel

4 ROUGE Ciyril

5 FAURESSE Jérome

6 JONIN Florian

7 ANDRIEU Gérard

8 SABATHIER Nicolas

9 FOUCONNIER Olivier
10 TOURNADRE Gérard
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FOURREAUX Eric

Palleville
03/06/2018

Organisation : VC Soréeze

La Pancarte (81)

CC Le Boulou (66)
CC Le Boulou (66)
VC Rogquettes O

CC Castanet

Soréze VC (81)
TOAC

Balma OC

CA Castelsarrasin (82)
CA Castelsarrasin (82)
Balma OC

Empalot VC

Balma VS

CA Castelsarrasin (82)
AS Carcassonne (11)
UV Mazamet (81)

CC Mazeres (09)

AS Muret C

Balma OC

US Fronton

US Colomiers

CC Castanet

VC Rogquettes O
TOAC

AS Carcassonne (11)
AS Carcassonne (11)
Lavaur VC (81)
Balma VS

La Pancarte (81)

AS Carcassonne (11)
Soreze VC (81)
Soréze VC (81)

CC Rivesaltes (66)
TOAC

CC Le Boulou (66)
CC Le Boulou (66)

VS Castres (81)
Soreze VC (81)

TOAC

Soreze VC (81)
Camarade SL (09)
AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C
VC Rogquettes O
St-Chély-d'Apcher (34)
CPRS Pins-Justaret / Villate
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
AB

Cat. 5

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
AB

DAHAN Joseph
ANSEUR Michel
MERLE Matthieu
BARBOSA Cyril
DOLCIN TILLANT Dominique
PLAZA Christophe
AURIOL Olivier
RENAUD Mikaél
MONFORT Stéphane
ROCA henri
VERGNES Simon
JONIN Daniel
PELAUT Bruno
GOUZE Xavier
CHALLENGE :

RESPAUT Didier
GARCIA Patrick
ROUBERT Frédéric
VILATTE Denis
RIBAS William

REY Philippe

DE MARCHI Victor
BOUSQUET Frangis
THIERY Alain
BREITEL Didier
GAYCHET Robert
BARTOLI Maelle
LARUELLE Philippe

FAURESSE Hugo
JONIN Mael

Commissaires :

Albi VS (81)

Empalot VC

AC Tournefeuille

US Fronton

US Madinina (81)

AS Villemur

Soreze VC (81)

AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C
Soreze VC (81)

CC Le Boulou (66)
Soreze VC (81)
Soreze VC (81)

AS Villemur

AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C

CC Le Boulou (66)
AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C
VS Castres (81)
CPRS Pins-Justaret / Villate
Canohes AC (66)

CC Lardenne

TOAC

St-Juéry O (81)
L'Union C 31

Soréze VC (81)
Camarade SL (09)
Albi VS (81)

AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C

TOAC
Soréze VC (81)
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Myriam FAURESSE, Jean-Philippe VERGNES, Jean-Claude TROUVE,

Alain PUGNET + Xavier GOUZE.
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